

HURON COUNTY PAVEMENT MARKING PROJECT HUR-CR VAR-PM-FY2021; PID 102895; FAN E161(046)

BID OPENING: MAY 21, 2021 9:01 A.M.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION		AMERICAN ROADWAY LOGISTICS		GRIFFIN PAVEMENT STRIPING		
BASE BID												
103.5	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	Lump	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
ROADWAY												
642	Center Line, Type 1	78.694	Mile	\$ 850.00	\$ 66,889.90	\$ 484.00	\$ 38,087.90	\$ 495.00	\$ 38,953.53	\$ 515.00	\$ 40,527.41	
642	Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	143.96	Mile	\$ 600.00	\$ 86,376.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 64,494.08	\$ 445.00	\$ 64,062.20	\$ 515.00	\$ 74,139.40	
644	Center Line	6.602	Mile	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 26,408.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 19,806.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 29,709.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 24,493.42	
644	Edge Line, 4 inch	13.204	Mile	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 39,612.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 36,971.20	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 30,369.20	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 29,180.84	
642	Two-Way Radio Equipment	1	Lump	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	
					SUBTOTAL =	\$ 222,185.90		\$ 160,360.18		\$ 165,594.93		\$ 171,541.07
MISCELLANEOUS												
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
					SUBTOTAL =	\$ 2,500.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 5,000.00
					BASE BID =	\$ 224,685.90		\$ 161,360.18		\$ 169,094.93		\$ 176,541.07
ALTERNATE #1												
ROADWAY												
642	Center Line, Type 1	14.97	Mile	\$ 850.00	\$ 12,724.50	\$ 465.00	\$ 6,961.05	\$ 495.00	\$ 7,410.15	\$ 515.00	\$ 7,709.55	
642	Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	29.94	Mile	\$ 600.00	\$ 17,964.00	\$ 443.00	\$ 13,263.42	\$ 445.00	\$ 13,323.30	\$ 515.00	\$ 15,419.10	
					ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL =	\$ 30,688.50		\$ 20,224.47		\$ 20,733.45		\$ 23,128.65